

NATURIST LEGACY PARK 2013 FEE SCHEDULE

Naturist Legacy members may make unlimited day visits to the park (in-season), may host guests at no charge (subject to our guest policy), may attend off-season social functions, may participate in and vote at our business meetings, may participate in Advisory Council meetings, and may access the member's area of our Web site.

Item	Fee
MEMBERSHIP	
Single membership Children under 18 years of age are free when with their parent(s).	\$150.00
Couple membership Children under 18 years of age are free when with their parent(s).	\$300.00
TENT SITE	
Day tent site (for shade, storage of personal possessions, etc.)	Free
Overnight tent site (per night)	\$5.00
OVERNIGHT RV SITE	
Overnight RV site (per night) Maximum 14 consecutive day stays (separated by at least 7 days away) unless there are no other reservations.	\$10.00
SEASONAL LOT	
Seasonal RV lot rental (subject to availability — please inquire)	\$600.00

Naturist Legacy fees and fee structures are established by the board of directors. The fees above are tentative and may change when they're finalized for the March, 2013 billing cycle.